track cables
www.ek-group.com 109
FLEXIDRUM® TD 210 C
High speed continuously flexible PUR halogen-free with colored cores
and overall copper screen, DIN VDE 300/500 UL/CSA 300 V
Construction:
Conductor: flexible red copper conductor Cl. 6,
acc. to IEC 60228, DIN VDE 0295

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
36360C64030A26 3 x 0,14 3,8 13 22 26
36360C64040A26 4 x 0, 14 4,1 16,2 27 26
36360C64050A26 5 x 0, 14 4,3 17,7 32 26
36360C64070A26 7 x 0, 14 4,9 22,7 45 26
36360C64100A26 10 x 0, 14 5,6 41 50 24
36360C64140A26 14 x 0,14 6,3 45 58 26
36360C64180A26 18 x 0,14 6,7 53,2 82 26
36360C64250A26 25 x 0,14 7,8 71,2 105 26
36360C64030A24 3 x 0,25 4,8 18,1 28 24
36360C64040A24 4 x 0, 25 5,1 20,7 33 24
36360C64050A24 5 x 0, 25 5,5 25,1 43 24
36360C64070A24 7 x 0, 25 6,2 32,5 55 24
36360C64100A24 10 x 0, 25 6,8 52 65 24
36360C64140A24 14 x 0,25 7,5 62 75 24
36360C64180A24 18 x 0,25 8,5 75,6 108 24
36360C64250A24 25 x 0,25 10 100,8 135 24
36360C64030A22 3 x 0,34 5,1 20,4 35 22
36360C64040A22 4 x 0,34 4,5 26,2 44 22
36360C64050A22 5 x 0,34 5,8 29,7 54 22
36360C64070A22 7 x 0,34 6,6 53 65 22
36360C64100A22 10 x 0,34 7,2 65 85 22
36360C64140A22 14 x 0,34 8 75 100 22
36360C64180A22 18 x 0,34 9 96,6 128 22
36360C64250A22 25 x 0,34 10,8 131,5 170 22
36360C64030A20 3 x 0,5 5,7 43,6 58 20
FLEXIDRUM® TD 210 C
High speed continuously flexible PUR halogen-free with colored cores
and overall copper screen, DIN VDE 300/500 UL/CSA 300 V
Suitable for chain